801109 TH - 25 - -- - 13 50 -- 38 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 11 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 19 25 13 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 251 SGPA:9.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 521/675 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 77.19% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 251 | GPA/SGPA:9.30 | Status: Pass

17/11/2025 Page No.9 8e89e542-562e-4b1f-a78c-b8f9f270919e

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 8 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 16 25 13 16 A 8 8 P E,C

801112 TH - 14 - -- - 11 50 -- 25 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 29 EGP: 244 SGPA:8.41 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 496/725 (Four hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 68.41% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 29 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:8.41 | Status: Pass

17/11/2025 Page No.10 8e89e542-562e-4b1f-a78c-b8f9f270919e

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

801109 TH - 29 - -- - 13 50 -- 42 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 42 O 10 20 P E,C

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 15 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 24 25 13 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 252 SGPA:9.33 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 554/675 (Five hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 82.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:9.33 | Status: Pass

17/11/2025 Page No.11 8e89e542-562e-4b1f-a78c-b8f9f270919e

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

801109 TH - 20 - -- - 11 50 -- 31 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,C

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 11 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 20 25 13 20 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 234 SGPA:8.67 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 468/675 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 69.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 234 | GPA/SGPA:8.67 | Status: Pass

17/11/2025 Page No.12 8e89e542-562e-4b1f-a78c-b8f9f270919e

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

801109 TH - 22 - -- - 11 50 -- 33 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,C

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 14 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 24 25 13 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 146 SGPA:5.41 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 398/675 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 58.96% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:5.41 | Status: ATKT

17/11/2025 Page No.13 8e89e542-562e-4b1f-a78c-b8f9f270919e

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024